
page 1

Pom Pom is Grumpy – Reader Answer Key Level 1

Answer Key

Pom Pom is Grumpy 

Reader

Based on 

Pom Pom Gets the Grumps

by Sophy Henn
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Pom Pom is Grumpy – Reader Answer Key Level 1

Page 33 – Activity 5

1 Pom Pom sees his baby brother.

2 The baby is playing with Pom Pom’s toy!

3 Pom Pom says, “Humph! That’s MY toy!”

4 Pom Pom is not happy.

Page 34 – Activity 6

1 d

2 e

3 b

4 c

5 a

Page 35 – Activity 7

1 Pom Pom’s mommy is listening to the radio.

2 They go to the playground.

3 “Don’t talk to me!”

Page 36 – Activity 8

1 a

2 b

3 b

4 a

Page 37 – Activity 9

1 b Pom Pom is grumpy today. 

2 b Pom Pom does not like his baby brother. 

3 a Pom Pom is looking for his toy. 

4 b Pom Pom’s friends are playing jump rope. 

5 a Pom Pom plays with his friends. 

6 a Is Pom Pom happy now?

Page 29 – Activity 1

1 b 

2 b

3 a

4 a

Page 30 – Activity 2

1 yes

2 yes

3 no

4 no

5 yes

Page 31 – Activity 3

Reader’s own answers

Model answers

1 Who is this? 

 This is Pom Pom.

2 Where is he?  

He is going to school.

3 Is he happy?  

He is not happy.

Page 32 – Activity 4

Reader’s own answers

Model answers

1 What does Pom Pom want? 

Pom Pom wants his favorite toy.

2 Can Pom Pom find his favorite toy? 

No.

3 Where does Pom Pom look for his favorite toy? 

He looks under his bed and in his toy box.
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Pom Pom is Grumpy – Reader Answer Key Level 1

Pom Pom’s

family

Pom Pom’s

friends

Mommy

baby 
brother

Buddy

Scout

Page 42 – Activity 14

1 “I’m sorry,” says Pom Pom.

2 “That’s OK,” say his friends.

3 Pom Pom’s friends say, ‘We have grumpy 

days, too.”

4 Now, Pom Pom is not grumpy.

5 Pom Pom is happy!

Page 43 – Activity 15

Page 44 – Activity 16

1 b

2 c

3 d

4 e

5 a

Page 45 – Activity 17

1 Where is Pom Pom? 

 Pom Pom is in the playground at school. 

2 Is Pom Pom happy? 

 No, Pom Pom is grumpy. 

3 Is Pom Pom playing with his friends? 

 No, he does not play. 

4 Are Pom Pom’s friends happy? 

 Yes, Pom Pom’s are happy.

Page 46 – Activity 18

Reader’s own answers

Page 38 – Activity 10

1  

2 

3 

4 

Page 39 – Activity 11

1 Pom Pom is in the playground.

2 Buddy has a football.

3 “Let’s jump rope!”

Page 40 – Activity 12

1 grumpy

2 shouts

3 friends

4 sad

Page 41 – Activity 13
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